
 

     
Bus 1673 (BUS 1) TESG    

     
Description Time AM TIME PM TIME   

Family Dollar (3000 Randleman Rd) 7:15am 4:06pm   
Boys and Girls Club 1001 Freeman Mill Rd NONE 4:12pm   
Four Seasons Mall (Empty Lot @ OUTBACK) 7:25am 4:22pm   

Parkside Apts (O’Conner St) 7:35am 4:00pm   
1305 BATTLEGROUND AVE (RED CINEMA LOT) 7:42am 3:51pm   
3205 NORTHLINE AVE (CINEMA @Friendly CNTR) 7:50am 3:45pm   
4626 W Market St (Dollar Tree) 7:58am 4:35pm   
Cultural Arts Center Afterschool Davie St NONE 3:35pm   
Lindley Rec (2907 Springwood Dr) NONE 4:30pm   
Arrive 301 Church St (TESG location) /Leave TESG 8:10am 3:30pm   

     
     
     
     
     
 AM TIME PM TIME   
Bus 1674 (Bus 2) TESG     
     
Description     
Gateway Lot @Huffine Mill/Wendover 7:05am 5:18pm   
YWCA (1807 E Wendover Ave) 7:10am 5:13pm   
3911 YANCEYVIlLE ST (CRAFT CNTR) 7:15am 5:03pm   
Denny Rd/Zola Road 7:20am 4:57pm   
4709 LAWNDALE DR (FOOD LION) 7:28am 4:46pm   
3110 FOREST LAWN DR (LEWIS REC CNTR) 7:35am 4:35pm   
3216 HORSE PEN CREEK RD (SPEARS Y) 7:45am 4:23pm   
2276 GOLDEN GATE DR (SHOPPING CNTR) 8:00am 3:55pm   
Community Theater of Greensboro (520 S. Elm St) NONE 3:45pm   
Arrive 301 Church St (TESG) 8:10am 3:30pm   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 




